Finale 1000 m Aktive Damen

rhein
cope

SHXFER

Race 54, .. (1 of 1)
Fin Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 6 Anna Scheidhauer ERC GER 1:52.502
2 5 Mahrokh Pedari STB GER 1:52.630
3 7 Desiree Vogeli STS GER 1:52.924
4 2 Verena Koch STS GER 1:59.894
ns 1 Susann Adermann RNS GER - dns
Finale 3000 m Jun A+B+Akt Damen
Race 76, .. (1 of 1)
Fin Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 10 Franziska Dimster TSGV GER 6:01.398
2 12 Anna Kuehne STB GER 6:01.416
3 5 Mahrokh Pedari STB GER 6:07.917
4 6 Anna Scheidhauer ERC GER 6:08.030
5 2 Verena Koch STS GER 6:10.922
6 7 Desiree Végeli STS GER 6:11.105
ns 11 Vera Dmochowski MERC GER - dns
ns 13 Victoria Sammet RSG GER - dns
ns 1 Susann Adermann RNS GER - dns
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Gesamtklassifikation Aktive Damen

# Name

Mahrokh Pedari
Anna Scheidhauer
Verena Koch
Desiree Vogeli
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NN OO
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Team

STB
ERC
STS
STS

Isu

GER
GER
GER
GER

FP

CDR

NN w

2-1
1-2
4-3
3-4

time
6:07.917
6:08.030
6:10.922
6:11.105



